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Type
31-Day

Pass
Local

Local —

$0.25

— —$1.25
— —

B-Line $1.25 — $50.00

FARES

Local Reduced Fare is discounted to $0.10 during week
day o�-peak hours (before 6am, 9am-3pm & after 6pm).

B-Line riders traveling outside ADA zone charged $2.00.

Additional pass products include a local bus 7-day pass
for $7.50 and a regional bus 11-ride pass for $12.50.
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Reduced
Regional
Regional

Reduced
$11.00

$30.00

$0.25

$0.75 $1.75

Fare
Trip

Single
Pass
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Effective: January 19, 2026
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REDUCED FARE STRUCTURE 

• (*) Reduced fare for: Senior Citizens, Medicare
Card Holders and Individuals with disabilities.

   • Children age 5 and under ride free when
accompanied by an adult.

• Students (Pre-K through 12th grade) ride free
with student I.D.
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